
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KNUTSFORD 

LEEK 

MARPLE 

CONGLETON 

ALSAGER 

A49 A6 

M6 

WCML 

WCML STONE 

15 

20 

19 

17 

18 

8 
7 6 

21 

WILMSLOW 

A556 

A34 

A500 

KIDSGROVE 
CREWE 

NANTWICH 

SANDBACH 

MACCLESFIELD 

BRAMHALL 

HAZEL 
GROVE 

STOCKPORT 

16 

NORTHWICH 

M6 

LYMM 4 

3 
3 

M6 

M56 

A53 

A53 
A51 

A51 

10 

MIDDLEWICH 

HOLMES 
CHAPEL 

A534 

A34 

A34 

NEW DIRECT 
RAIL ACCESS TO 
MANCHESTER 
AIRPORT FROM 
STOCKPORT LINE 

SOUTH MANCHESTER 
FREIGHT BYPASS TO 

AVOID PICCADILLY 
& VICTORIA 

FOR EXPLANATION OF SYMBOLS IN 

HSUK MAPPING SEE KEY PLAN K01 

09 

10 

NEW DIRECT 
RAIL ACCESS TO 
MANCHESTER 
AIRPORT FROM 
ALTRINCHAM 
LINE 

ALTRINCHAM 

DERBY-STOKE LINE UPGRADED 
AS CORE ELEMENT OF EAST 
MIDLANDS-POTTERIES-NORTH-
WEST INTERCITY CORRIDOR TO 
REPLICATE A50 ROAD ROUTE 

LONGPORT-CHEADLE HULME LINE 
SELECTIVELY 4-TRACKED TO 
PROVIDE INCREASED CAPACITY FOR 
HIGH SPEED & LOCAL SERVICES 

LONGPORT 

LONGPORT-CHEADLE HULME 
LINE SELECTIVELY 4-TRACKED 
TO PROVIDE INCREASED 
CAPACITY FOR HIGH SPEED & 

LOCAL SERVICES 

TRENTHAM 

BRITANNIA 

NORTON 
BRIDGE 

NEW STATIONS AT ETRURIA, 
BRITANNIA, TRENTHAM, 
WEDGWOOD & BARLASTON 
ENABLED BY 4-TRACKING OF 

LONGPORT-STONE ROUTE   

FOR FURTHER INFO SEE HSUK 

POTTERIES RAIL STRATEGY 

WARRINGTON 

FENTON 

P025 

P021 

P006 

P007 

P008 

P009 

P010
00 

P011 

P012 

P014 

P015 P016 

P017 

P022 

P023 

P024 

P026 

P027 

P028 

P029 

P030 

P031 

P032 

S009 

S008 
S007 S005 

P042 
P043 

P044 
0 1 2 3 4 5 10 
SCALE  in kilometres 

WYTHENSHAWE 

S006 

NEW TUNNELLED ROUTE 
AVOIDING STONE URBAN 
AREA & LEVEL CROSSINGS 

TO BE CONSIDERED 

06 
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